JET,

JDP-20EVST-460, 1-1/2" Drilling

Capacity, 2HP, 460V, 3Ph with

Forward and Reverse Tapping
capability

Product Images

2222222


https://jettools.com/354226

Description

JET Electronic Variable Speed Drill Presses offer variable spindle speed rates between 65 and 2000
RPM for a wide variety of applications, supported by high quality ball bearings. Designed to permit
continuous speed adjustment - even during operation. Forward and reverse tapping capabilities, an

emergency stop, and a heavy-duty casted head are but a few of the features JET includes to enhance
overall use and accuracy. CSA/CUS Certified.
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Additional Information

SKU

Base Dimensions (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Distance Column to Spindle (In.)
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Drills to Center of Circle (In.)
Inverter Type

Motor (HP)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)

Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

T-Slot Centers (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Table Travel (In.)

Tapping Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Tapping Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)

354226

27 x19

4-1/2

10-7/16

1-1/2

1-3/8

20

M Type 460V 1/3Ph
2HP, 460V, 3 Ph
38.18 x27.16 x 79.52
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
65-540 /245- 2,000
44-1/2

30-1/4

MT-3

6

Variable Speed
7-7/16

22x18-3/4

20

7/8

3/4

792

154
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