



JDP-20EVST-460, 1-1/2" Drilling Capacity, 2HP, 460V, 3Ph with Forward and Reverse Tapping capability

Product Images



Description

JET Electronic Variable Speed Drill Presses offer variable spindle speed rates between 65 and 2000 RPM for a wide variety of applications, supported by high quality ball bearings. Designed to permit continuous speed adjustment - even during operation. Forward and reverse tapping capabilities, an emergency stop, and a heavy-duty casted head are but a few of the features JET includes to enhance overall use and accuracy. CSA/CUS Certified.

Additional Information

SKU	354226
Base Dimensions (In.)	27 x 19
Column Diameter (In.)	4-1/2
Distance Column to Spindle (In.)	10-7/16
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)	1-1/2
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	1-3/8
Drills to Center of Circle (In.)	20
Inverter Type	M Type 460V 1/3Ph
Motor (HP)	2HP, 460V, 3 Ph
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	38.18 x27.16 x 79.52
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	65-540 /245- 2,000
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)	44-1/2
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)	30-1/4
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)	MT-3
Spindle Travel (In.)	6
Style (Type)	Variable Speed
T-Slot Centers (In.)	7-7/16
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	22x18-3/4
Table Travel (In.)	20
Tapping Capacity Cast Iron (In.)	7/8
Tapping Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	3/4
Weight (Lbs.)	792
Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)	154

